Group

Group 1A
22.03.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 4h

Group
Group 2A
01.03.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 4h

Group
Group 3A
29.03.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 4h

Group
Group 4A
08.03.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 4h

Group
Group 5A

10.03.2023 Friday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. 4h

1
Group 1B
05.04.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

Group 2B
31.05.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m.

3

Group 3B
17.05.2023 Wednesday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m.

Group 4B

31.03.2023 Friday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m.

5
Group 5B

17.03.2023 Friday 8:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m.
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